ATTACHMENT A
SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT

Disaster Kleenup Specialists

Agreement/ Board of Supervisors/ Agreement/Amendment Agreement
Amendment | Contracts/Purchasing Officer Approval | Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension Total
Agreement N/A/ Original Amount: $50,000 / $50,000
08/23/11 Original Term: July 1, 2011 to June 30, 2013
Amendment N/A/ Increased by $30,000 / $80,000
No. 1 04/09/12 No Term Extension
Amendment N/A/ Increased by $20,000 / $100,000
No. 2 05/14/13 Extended Term to June 30, 2014 /
Revised Prevailing Wage Rates
Amendment 06/25/13 / Increased by $80,000 / $180,000
No. 3 07/24/13 No Term Extension
Amendment N/A/ No Increase / $180,000
No. 4 06/26/14 Extended Term to June 30, 2016 /
Revised Prevailing Wage Rates
Amendment N/A No Increase $180,000
No. 5 07/15/16 Extended Term to June 30, 2017
Amendment Pending / Increase by $50,000 $230,000
No. 6 Pending No Term Extension




